

Court No. - 9

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42682 of 2024

Applicant :- Aas Mohammad

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Rahul Kumar Tiwari, Sanjay Kr. Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal, J.

This is a second bail application.

List along with records of Criminal Misc. Bail Application No. 25399 of 2022 in the first week of January, 2025.

Order Date :- 23.11.2024

V.S.Singh