

Court No. - 34

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42682
of 2024

Applicant :- Aas Mohammad

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Rahul Kumar Tiwari, Sanjay Kr.
Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal, J.

1. An adjournment has been sought on behalf of the applicant.
2. The case is adjourned for today.
3. List after a month.

Order Date :- 18.8.2025

A. V. Singh