



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42682 of 2024

Aas Mohammad

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Rahul Kumar Tiwari, Sanjay Kr.
Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 36

HON'BLE ROHIT RANJAN AGARWAL, J.

1. Learned counsel for the applicant states that he wants to file some documents in the matter and is seeking adjournment in the matter.

2. List after three weeks.

October 10, 2025

SK Goswami

(Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.)