



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42682 of 2024

Aas Mohammad

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Rahul Kumar Tiwari, Sanjay Kr.
Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 9

HON'BLE ROHIT RANJAN AGARWAL, J.

1. This case is passed over on the illness slip of Shri Rahul Kumar Tiwari, counsel for the applicant.

2. List this matter after two weeks.

(Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.)

January 14, 2026
A. V. Singh